
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PGME COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

2013-2014  SCHEDULE 
Time: 

07:00am – 08:30am 

Location: 

HSA H101, UWO Campus 

Revised:  November 11, 2013 

 
 
 

Wednesday, September 11, 2013 

Wednesday, October 9, 2013  

Wednesday, November 13, 2013 

Wednesday, December 4, 2013 (MSB105) 

Wednesday, January 8, 2014 

Wednesday, February 12, 2014 

Wednesday, March 5, 2014 

Wednesday, April 9, 2014 

Wednesday, May 14, 2014 

Wednesday, June 11, 2014 


